
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

No. 

267 

148 

2 

287 

32 

272 

484 

309 

93 

184 

586 

24 

794 

72 

37 

357 

13 

Name 

Pierre Rüdel 

Christopher Richter 

Marco Nierychlo 

Daniel Arnhold 

Guido Brenner 

Maximilian Alexander 

Falk Schreinert 

David Vor 

Martin  Schaub 

Benjamin Koob 

Mark Hofmann 

Artem Savelov 

Manuel Deparade 

Olaf Pospiezsynski 

Igor Lang 

Markus Cyranek 

Irina Woitek 

Club / Wohnort 

AMC Unnau 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Beuern 

MSC Oberes Weißtal 

MSC Hof 

MSV Lahnberge 1968 e.V. im ADAC 

Maintal 

Steineroth 

Lohmar 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Beuern 

Dormagen 

Msc Sechshelden 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

Dormagen 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

Köln 

Team 

Team Ouzo 

MBC-Motorsport 

KTM Sarholz 

MBC-Motorsport 

Air Stream Events 

MxClassicRacing 

Team Deparade 

Motorrad Donnecker 

MxClassicRacing 

Granek 

Beste Zeit 

1:48.128 

1:48.535 

1:51.427 

1:51.445 

1:52.491 

1:53.358 

1:53.819 

1:54.208 

1:57.297 

1:57.740 

1:57.805 

1:58.335 

1:59.234 

2:00.302 

2:02.308 

2:11.418 

2:14.142 

I Rd. 

4 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 

5 

6 

3 

2 

7 

2 

6 

7 

4 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.407 

3.299 

3.317 

4.363 

5.230 

5.691 

6.080 

9.169 

9.612 

9.677 

10.207 

11.106 

12.174 

14.180 

23.290 

26.014 

Abst. 

0.407 

2.892 

0.018 

1.046 

0.867 

0.461 

0.389 

3.089 

0.443 

0.065 

0.530 

0.899 

1.068 

2.006 

9.110 

2.724 
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Orbits 
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Lizensiert für Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Hof 

Einsteiger und Hobby 

1. Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:56:47 

Hof 0,900 Km 

17.06.2017 09:00 


